Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

RMP24-001515

RMP24-001516

RMP24-001517

RMP24-001519

5636 LAVENDER CT
2900 CARDINAL DR
2102 KIRCHOFF RD
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
4400 BLK SHADY CT
3900 MEADOW DR
1941 PLUM GROVE RD
2401 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4716
ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2407 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:975
ROHLWING RD

2400 GOLF RD

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD
102 CROFTWOOD CT

W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE
RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2502 ALGONQUIN RD

5508 ARROWWOOD LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

HOLD UP ALARM
911 INFO CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

INVESTIGATION
911 WRONG NUMBER

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/22/2024 12:35:27 PM



Incident Date Report Number

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

RMP24-001520

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

FREMONT ST/ ROHLWING
RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

4700 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

1301 MEIJER DR
4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 2479
CAMPBELL ST

EB GOLF AT ALGONQUIN
2121 EUCLID AVE

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

3110 BROCKWAY ST

LAT: <42.081532> LONG:
<-88.018837>

3400 OWL DR

APPROX LOC: 4412
LINCOLN CT

3401 WELLINGTON CT

3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

HOLD UP ALARM
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
DISTURBANCE

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

7/22/2024 12:35:27 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/16/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024

RMP24-001522

RMP24-001523

APPROX LOC: 4700
BARKER AVE

3704 HOLLY LN
CAMPBELL ST /JAY LN
WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD
WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
1711 W CAMPBELL ST

NO VALID DL ARREST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/22/2024 12:35:27 PM



