



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/16/2024		5636 LAVENDER CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		2900 CARDINAL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		2102 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		4400 BLK SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		2401 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC:4716 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		2407 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC:975 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		2400 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/16/2024		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024	RMP24-001515	EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/16/2024		102 CROFTWOOD CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024	RMP24-001516	W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/16/2024		2800 CENTRAL RD	HOLD UP ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/16/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024	RMP24-001517	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED
7/16/2024	RMP24-001519	5508 ARROWWOOD LN	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/16/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/16/2024		FREMONT ST / ROHLWING RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/16/2024		4700 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/16/2024		3201 CAMPBELL ST	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024	RMP24-001520	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/16/2024		1301 MEIJER DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/16/2024		4716 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 2479 CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/16/2024		EB GOLF AT ALGONQUIN	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		2121 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/16/2024		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024		2121 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/16/2024		3110 BROCKWAY ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
7/16/2024		LAT: <42.081532> LONG: <-88.018837>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		3400 OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC: 4412 LINCOLN CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		3401 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/16/2024		3650 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/16/2024	RMP24-001522	APPROX LOC: 4700 BARKER AVE	NO VALID DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/16/2024		3704 HOLLY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/16/2024		CAMPBELL ST / JAY LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/16/2024	RMP24-001523	WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
7/16/2024		WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	
7/16/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024		3201 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/16/2024		1711 W CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT